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RESULTADU VOTACLON NOMINAL 3

TOTAL PURCENTAJE

AR .-

PRESENTES €52 100,00

51 c30 91,27

NU | 0,40

ABSTENCIUNES el 8,35

NULUS 0 V00

BUTALAS CUNTAUAS 586
NUMERU
DE
SILLA
: LEE LR L .3 ]
CEnIRISIAS (UCD)

C=AGULLAR AZANUN 153 PRES, 81
C=ALCUN SAEL o4 PRES, sl
C=ALFUNSU WULKRUS ese PRES, s1
CmALIERTA lZUEL 341 PRES, Sl
CwALVAREZ ALVAREZ 170 PRES, S
CoALVAREZ LE MIRANDA,F, 23l PRES, 81
CmALVAREZ UE MIRANDA,RM, 176 PRES, Sl
C=APUSTUA PALUS 174 FRES, sl
C=ARKAHUETES PURTERU 139 PRES, S
C=ARCE MARTINEZ 342 PRES, Si
C=ARCE MULINA 28 PRES, Sl
C=ARNAU FIGUERULA 138 PRES, Si
C=BARNULA SERRA 163 PRES, S
C=BERENGUEK FUSTER 68 FPRES, S1
C=BUTANCH DAUSA 136 PRES, 81
CeBRLIS GALLEGU 132 PRES, §1
C=bBuUllL GIRAL 151 PRES, Sl
C=CAMACHU ZANCADA ee PRES, Si
C=CAMUNAS SULIS 349 PRES, $1
C=CASA AYUSU e41 PRES, S1
CoCASAN BERNAL 91 PRES, C
C=CASAND SALIVO 149 PRES, S
CeLAIERVA Y DE HUCES g4e PRES, sl
C=CUARTAS BALVAN eee PRES, Sl
CoLUEVAS GUNZALEZ ees PRES, §1
C=UELGAUU DE JESUS 148 PRES, Si
C=ULlAZL FUENTES 169 PRES, S
CoUlAL PLINES 94 PRES, Sl
CeLIAL PURKAS eel PRES, 81
CmUURAN PASTUR 75 PRES, 81
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LIAS gé= 7=19/9 HUKAZ 17,40 PAGE e

CeEGEA IBANEL 240 PRES, 81
CeESCARTIN LIFPLIENS 166 PRES, S1
C~ESPERABE LE ARTEAGA 2e9 PRES, §1
C=ESTELLA GUYIKRE eed PRES, §1
CoFAUKA SANMARIT LN 249 PRES, sl
L=FERNANUEZ ARKLAS iel PRES, sl
CoFERNANDEZ URDUNEZ 343 PRES, Si
C=FERNANVDEZ RUDRIGUEZ 233 PRES, sl
CeF JGUERULA CERDAN 256 PRES, sl
C=bAbU LORENZU 225 PRES, 81
C=GALANT RUlLZ 69 PRES, s1
C=GAMLIK CASAKRES 29 FPRES, Sl
CeGARCIA MARGALLU 243 PRES, S1
C=GARCIA MURENU 173 PRES, 81
C=bARCIA PEKREL 244 PRES, S1
CeGARLLIA PUMARINU 233 PRES, §i
CobGARLLA RUMANILLUS 134 PRES, 8l
C=GARL MIK i PRES, 1
CmGILA GUNZALEZ 220 PRES, S1
C=GUMEZ ANBULU o7 PRES, SI
CoGUMEZ FRANWUEIKA 236 PRES, SI
C=GUNZALEZ DELGADU 130 PRES, sl
L=bUNZALEZ GARCIA 85 PRES, Sl
C=GRANVES PASCUAL 133 PRES, Sl
C=HERNANUEZ=SLTU 58 PRES, Sl
C=HERVELLA GAKCILA 230 PRES, 81
ConUELIN VALLEJU 245 PRES, sl
C=JiMENEZ BLANCO el PRES, Sl
C=LEUN HERRERU e3e PRES, Sl
C"MARWUEL FERNANDEZ 156 PRES, sl
CoMART LN MUNITES 345 PRES, Sl
C=MAKTIN UVIELU T PRES, Sl
Ce=MARTLIN SANCHEZ 63 PRES, S1
CoMARTLIN VILLA 198 PRES, Sl
CeMARKTINEZ VILLASENUK 141 PRES, Sl
C=MASCARENU ALEMAN 254 PRES, sl
CeMEVERU APARICLO 250 PRES, S1
C=MEUDINA GUNZALEL el9 PRES , SI
C=MELLAN WL 147 PRES, SI
C=MENCHERU MARWUEZ 93 PRES, SI
C=MESA PARRKA 80 PRES, Sl
C=MULINS AMAI 81 PRES, Sl
CoMUNSUNLS DUMINGU 90 PRES, Sl
C=MURETA AMAT 82 PRES, S1
CoMURKENAS AYULLLO 59 PRES, 51
C=MUKENU DIEL 348 PRES, Sl
CeMURENU GARLCLIA el PRES, gl
C=MURENU GUNZALEZ 2eo PRES, S1
C=MUSLUSU VEL PKALU 24 PRES, sl
C=MUYA MURENU 135 PRES, sl
i
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VIA: ¢gb= T=1979 HURAZ 17,40 PAGE 3

C=MUNUZ GARLCIA 88 PRES, sl
CoMUNUZ PEIRATS 259 PRES, sl
C=NASAKKE VE LETUSA 2o PRES, Sl
C=iNUNEZL PEKELZ 159 PRES, sl
C=ULARTE CULLERN 157 PRES, Si
C=ULIVENCLIA RULZ 9e PRES, sl
C=PAYU SUBLLZA esiy FPRES, 51
C=PEGENAUTE GARDE 239 PRES, Sl
C=PELAEZL RELAJU 258 PRES, Sl
C=PELAYU ULUWUE 23l PRES, S1
C=PEREZ LUPEL 344 FRES, sl
CePEREZ MIYAKRES 131 FRES, SI
C=PERNAS MARTINEZ eel PRES, s1
C=WUINTAS SEUVANE 144 PRES, sl
CREUL TEJAUA 84 PRES, s1
C=REVILLA LUFEL 347 FRES, Si
CoRUUKIGUEL MIKANDA 76 PRES, Sl
C=rRUUKLGUEZL MURUY 163 FRES, S
C=RUPEREZ RUBLO 140 PRES, S1
C=SABALETE JIMENEZ 15¢ PRES, S1
C=SABATER ESCUDE 248 PRES, sl
C=SAENZ=ULL GANUDAKA 247 PRES, 51
C=SANLHEZL VE LEUN 6l PRES, Sl
CoSANMARTLIN LUSALA cesd PRES, sl
C=SARRAGA GUMEZ 162 PRES, Si
C=SENTIS ANFRUNS 78 FRES, Sl
CmSULANU CARKEKAS 340 PRES, sl
C»SULER VALERU 66 PRES, 81
C=SULER TURMU 65 PRES, 51
C=TUME KUBLA 160 PRES, sl
C=TURKE PRADUS 246 PRES, 51
C=TURKES 1ZUWUVILIERDO 83 FPRES, 91
C=TRILLU TURRES 235 PRES, §i
Ce=VALLE PEREZ 86 PRES, sl
C=VALWUEZ GUILLEN 145 PRES, $1
L=VEGA ESCANDUN 234 PRES, §1
C=VILARINU SALGALU l4e PRES, 1
C=YEBRA MARTUL=URTEGA 143 PRES, ol
CmlARAGUZA GUMIS 70 PRES, 51
SUCLALLISTAS VEL CUNGRESO
S=ALBLNANA ULMUS 413 PRES, Si
S=ALMUNLA AMANN 104 PRES, sl
S=ALUNSU SARMIENTO 108 PRES, sl
S=ALVAREZ VE PAZ 203 PRES, 81
S=BALLESTERU PAREJA 292 PRES, 81
S=BALLESTERUS DURAN 189 PRES, 51
S=BARUN CKRESPU 48 PRES, 51
S=BARKAGAN KLCU 4v4 PRES, S1
S=BARKANCU GALLARULU 3ce PRES, ol
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DIA: cb= 7=1979 HURA:
SeBErRNAL SUTU
S=BLANCU GARCILA
S=BUFILL ABEILILHE
S=BUNU, JUBE

S=BUYER SALVAULUK
S=BUENU Y VICENTE
S=LAAMANU BERNAL
S=CANU FINTU
S=CULINU SALAMANCA
S*CRUANES MULINA
S=UlAZ SUL

S=FAJARUU SPLINULA
S=FRANCU GUTILEZ
S«FUEJU LAGO
S=FUENTES LAZAKO
S=bALEUTE JIMENEZ
S=bGARCIA MIRALLES
S=GARCIA RULLAN
S=bUNZALEZ UIAZU
S=GUNZALEZ VILA
S=GRACLA NAVARRU
S=GRACLA FLAZA
S=GRANAVU BUMBIN
S=GUARDIULA SELLES
S=GUERRA GUNZALEL
S=LALU DIAL

SwLERMA BLASCU
S=LULANU PEREZ
S=MAURIU LUFEL
S=MARLIN GUNZALEZ
S=MARRALU SULANA
S=NAVARRETE MERLINU
S=NAVAKKU ESIEBAN
S=NUNEZ ENCABU
S=PAURUN VELGADU
S=PARUU YANEZ
S=PECES=BARBA MARTINEZ
S=PLUKEGUSA LARKRIULO
S=PEINADU MURENC
S=PEREZL FERNANDEZ
S=PLANA FLANA

S=PUNS IRAZLALABAL
SeRAMIREZ HEREUDIA
S*RAMUS FUEZ.~TURRECILLA
S=RUURLGUEZ CUNTRERAS
S=RUURIGUEZ IBARKA
S=RUUKIGUEZ RUDKIGUEZ
S=RUURLIGUEZ VALVERUE
S=SAAVEUKA ACEVEDU
S=SAENZ FERNANDEZ

S
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17,40
188
405

46
206
105
295
117
289

52
313
el
209
312
323
205
118
314
319
316
123
120
264
204
414

43
109
407
103
294

38
185
122
113
164
208
261

42
190
207
212
315

49
114
111
291
293
286
321
210
406

FRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
FRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PKES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES.
PKRES,
PRES,
PRES,
FRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
FRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PKES,
PRES,
PRES,
PKES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,



DIA: 28= 7T=19/9 HURAZ 17,40

S=SAENZ LURENZOD i8¢
S=5ALZ COSCULLUELA 110
S=SANJUAN DE LA KUCHA 51
S=SAPENA GRANELL 106
S=5iLVvA ClENFUEBUS ell
5=90LANA, FLU, JAVIER 41
S=S0LANA, LUILS 50
S=5U1LLLU MART] 37
S=] IERNU GALVAN 36
S=VALUUEZ MENENDEZ 318
SevICENTE MAKRI LN 47
S=VIUA SUKILA 102
S=YANEZ=BARNUEVO 187

GRUPU CUMUNISTA

SUCLIALISIES VE CATALUNYA

SC=LIbARKAN KUDIL 1es
SC=GUERKA FUNTANA 95
SCeL1MUN GIMENEZ ele
SC=LLUCH MARTILIN e
SC=MAIA GARRIGA 178
SC=UbLlULS GERMA 127
SC=FAU PERNAU 215
SC=FPULlL ULIVER a3
SC=RAMUS MULLINS 96
SC=IRIGINERK FERNANDEZ S7
SCmVALENTLIN ANTOUN 179
SC=VIUAL RIEMBAU 2l4
CUALICLIUN DEMUCRATICA
CO=IEJADA LUKENZU 338
MINURLA CATALANA
MC=ALAVEUKA 1 MUNEK cbe
MC=CULLEL 1 NAUAL ele
MC=1KR1AS FARGAS 279

GRUPU VASCO (Phv)

SUCIALISIAS VASCUS

SV=BENEGAS HAUDAD 25
SV=MUGLLA HEKZUG 53
SV=URKALBURU TALNITA 99

GRUFU ANUALUCISITA

GRUPU MLIXTU
MeALZPUN TUEROQ 334

L
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PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,

PRES,
PRES,
PRES.,
PRES,
FRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
FRES,

FRES,

PRES,
PRES,
PRES,

FRES,
PRES,
PRES,

PRES,

Sl
S
$1

si
SI
Sl
sl
s1
sl
81
SI
SI

Sl

Sl
Sl
81

Sl
S1

s1
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DIAS b= /=1979 HURAZ 17,40 PAGE 6

GUBIEKRNU
C=SUAREL GUNZALEZ e PRES, Sl
C=URKEJA AGUIRKE 17 PRES, §1
CoRUURLIGUEZL SAHABUN 15 PRES, S1
CeGARCLIA ANOVERUDS 14 PRES, Sl
C=UlerU NUVAS i1 PRES, Sl
C=CALVU UKTEGA 10 PRES, Sl
C=LAMU UE ESPLINUSA 8 FRES, Sl
C=SANCHEZ=TERAN 4 PRES, 81
C=LALVU=SUTELY BUSTELU 1 PRES, 81
C=GUNZALEZ SEARA 31 PRES, S1
CL=FUNTAN PEKEZL 3e PRES, 81
CoARLAS=SALGALU 33 PKRES, S
CrLARRIGUES WALKER 34 FRES, Sl
MESA
CCARRKASCAL FELGUERUSU 5860 PRES, §1
S=llGUUIERDU RUJU 581 PRES, Sl
C=BECERKIL BUSTAMANTE 579 PRES, S1
S=lUKKES BUURSAULI 58¢ PRES, 8l
C=FRAILE PUUJADE 571 FPRES, Sl
CoLAVILLA ALSINA 570 PRES, Sl

// 3\?
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DIA: co= 7=1979 HURAS 17,40 PAGE 8
CENTRISTAS (UCD)

SOCIALLISIAS VEL CUNGRESO

GRUFU CUMUNLISTA

CU=ALCARKAZ MASATS 301 PRES, ABST,
CO=BALLESTERUS PULIDO 299 PRES, ABST,
CU=BUNU, EMERITU eue FRES, ABST,
CU=pbrABU CASTELLS 311 PRES, ABST,
CU=CADRAL ULLVERUS 300 PRES, ABST,
CU=CAMALHU ABAU 195 PRES, ABST,
CU=CARRILLU SULARES 197 PRES, ABST,
CU=GARKCLIA GARCIA 298 FRES, ABST,
CU=GARCIA SANCHEZ 191 PRES, ABST,
CO=LUPEZ RALMUNDO 196 PRES, ABST,
CU=NUNEZ GUNZALEZ 309 PRES, ABST,
CU=PALUMARKES VINUESA 192 PRES, ABST,
CU=RAMUS CAMARERU 302 PRES, ABST,
CU=SANCHEZ MUNTERU 194 PRES, ABST,
CU=SULE TURA 1986 PRES, ABST,
CU=TAMAMES GUMEZ 200 PRES, ABST,
LU=VINIRU CASTELLS 201 PRES, ABST,

SUCIALISTES UE CATALUNYA
CUALICIUN DEMUCRATICA
MINUKLA CATALANA

GRUFU VASCU (PNV)
SUCIALLISTAS VASCUS

GRUFU ANUALUCISTA

A=AGUILAK, JUAN CARLUS 326 PRES, ABST,
A=PEREZ RUIL 3ee PRES, ABST,
A=RUBLALES RUJAS 3e7 PRES, ABST,

6RUPU MIXTO
GUBLERNU

MESA
CU=GALLEGU BELARES o568 PRES, ABST,

/ e Y
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eé= 7=1979 HURAS 17.40
CENTRISTAS (uwCD)

SUCIALLSTAS DEL CONGRESO
GRUPU CUMUNISTA
SUCIALISTES DE CATALUNYA
CUALICLUN DEMUCKATICA
MINUKLIA CATALANA

GRUPO VASCU (PWNV)
SUCIALISIAS VASCUS

GRUPU ANUALUCISTA

GRUPU MIXTO

GUBLIERNY

MESA

PAGE
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DIA: 2b= (=1979 HURAS
CENTRISTAS (uCD)
C=AGUIRKE UE LA HUZ
C=ALZAGA VILLAAMIL
CeAlTARU ALUNSU
C=BERGASA PERUUMU
CeBERMEJU HERNANDEZ
C=BRAVU DE LAGUNA
C=CABANILLAS GALLAS
CoCANYELLAS BALCELLS
C=CLIONERUS LABURUA
CobIL=ALBER] VELARUE
C=6GUIMUN UGARTECHEA
C~HERKRERU RGUEZ, UE MINUN
CoMARTIN=KETURTILLU
CoMATA GURUSTLLABGA
C=MURLILLU CRESPU
C=ULLIART SAUSUL
C=URPEZ ASENSI
CePIin ARBULEUVAS
C=PINELRD AMIGU
C=RUURIGUEZ ALCAIVE
CoRULZL MUNRABAL
C=RULL NAVAKKRU
CeSANJUAN BURUA
CeSAIRUSTEGUL FERNANDEZ
CeULLUA VENCE
C=VIANA SANTA CRUZ

17.40

351
17

e’
155

67
154
el

9
218
ie4
340
171
137
€55

89

60
129
cby
l4g
150
350
175
c38
le7
168

es

SUCLALLISIAS VEL CUNGRESU

S=ACUSTA CUBERUD
S=CALAHURRU TELLEZ
S=CASTELLAND
S=CASIELLS FERREK
S=LRISTUBAL MUNTES
S=LHAVES GUNZALEZ
S=ESCUREDU RUURIGUEZ
S=GAKCLA BLUILSE
S*GUNZALEZ MAKWUEZ
SeMARIANEL MARTINEZ
S=PASIUK MARCU
S=FErbEd ESPEJU
S=PLlALUELU FLUU
S=RUOURLIGUEZ PARLU
S=SALLIINAS MUYA
S=SANCHEZ AYUSU
S=5ANJURJIU GUNZALEZ
S=lURRES SALVAUUR
S=VARGAS=MACHUCA
S=VALZuWuEZ ruud
S=VALUUEZ VALWUEZ
S=YUSIE GRIJALVA

i
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320
124
290
408
183
115
186

39

44
112
412
317
181
107
119
409
213
415
16
285
288
101
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VIA: c8= (=1979 HURAS 17.40
SeZAFATERU GUMEZ 40
GRUPU CUMUNISTA
CU=RIERA MERLADER 310
CU=SABURIUD GALAN 2917
CU=SULE BARDEKA 3086
CU=SUTU MART Liv 296
SUCIALISTES DE CATALUNYA
SC=BUSWUETS BRAGULAT 177
SC=FUERIES FUERIES 180
SC=MARTIN TUVAL 97
SC=REVENTUS I CARNER 96
SC=VERUE I ALUEA 126
CUALLCLIUN DEMUCKATICA
CU=ARELILZA Y MIEL=KUDAS 264
CU=CARKU MARTINEZ 330
CO=FRAGA LIRIDARNE 265
CU=USURIU GARLIA 263
CU=PURTANET SUAREZ e6e
CU=SENILLUDA Y CRUS 2ol
CU=VALLINA VELARUE 337

MINURLA CATALANA
MC=CUATRECASAS | MEMBRALU 281

MU=PUJOL 1 SULEY el
MU=RULA 1 JUNTENI c83
ML=RUBLIES GARRUFE el
MC=SALA | CANADELL evs
GRUPU VASCO (PhV)
VeAGUIRRE KEREXETA 393
VeARISTIZABAL REKARTE 396
VeARZALLUZ ANT1A 400
VeCUERUA MUNTUYA 398
VeELURRLIAGA ZAKANDUNA 395
V=MUNFURTE ARREGUI 394
VeV1liCAYA RETANA 399
SUCLALLISIAS VASCUS
SV=AGUIKIANU FURNIES 100
SV=MATURANA FLAZA 98
SV=REVUUNUO URBIETA 54
GRUPU ANUALUCISTA
A=ARREUUNUA CRECENTE 525
A=RUJAS=MARCU 3e4

GRUFU MEIXTU

D
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VIA: ¢go= [=19/9 HURAZ 17,40 PAGE 1g

MeBANURES MOULET e’
M=BARKEKA CUSTA 266
M=GUMEZ DUE LAS ROCES 333
M=LETAMENULA BELZUNCE e7e
MaMUNLUN eri
M=FINAR LOUPEZ 335
M=SAGASETA CABRERA 268
M=SULABARRIA BILBAO ers
GUBIERNU
C=ABRIL MARTURELL 18
C=CAVERU LATALLLADE le
CeGARLLIA VIEZ 7
C=PEREZ=LLURCA RODRIGU )
CoKUVIRA TARAZUNA 3
C=CLAVERU AREVALU e
MESA
S=GUMEZ LLURENTE 569
COmFERNANUEZ=ESPANA 572
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